
Team Schedule

12/10/2021 to 3/4/2022

Hinsdale High School
49 School St.
Hinsdale, NH 03451

Kevin Kilelee
School Phone: 603-336-5984 ext.
7845Fax: 603-336-7497
kkilelee@hnhsd.org

Basketball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 12/10/21 *Mount Royal Academy Away 7:00 PM

Monday 12/13/21 *Sunapee High School Away 6:30 PM

Tuesday 12/21/21 *Concord Christian Academy Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/04/22 *Sunapee High School Home 6:30 PM

Wednesday 01/05/22 *Concord Christian Academy Home 7:00 PM

Friday 01/07/22 *Farmington School District Home 7:00 PM

Friday 01/14/22 *Newmarket Jr/Sr HS Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/18/22 *Mount Royal Academy Home 7:00 PM

Friday 01/21/22 *Portsmouth Christian Academy Away 7:00 PM

Monday 01/24/22 *Holy Family Academy Home 6:30 PM

Wednesday 01/26/22 *Wilton-Lyndeborough High School Home 5:30 PM

Friday 01/28/22 *Pittsfield High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 02/03/22 *Wilton-Lyndeborough High School Away 5:30 PM

Friday 02/04/22 *Epping High School Home 7:00 PM

Monday 02/07/22 *Derryfield School Home 7:00 PM

Wednesday 02/09/22 *Holy Family Academy Away 6:30 PM

Monday 02/21/22 *Derryfield School Away 6:30 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Monday 12/13/21 Sunapee High School Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 01/04/22 Sunapee High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 01/04/22 *Sunapee High School Home 5:30PM

Monday 02/07/22 Derryfield School Home 5:30 PM

Monday 02/21/22 Derryfield School Away 5:00 PM

Boys Middle School
Place Time

Tuesday 12/14/21 Leland & Gray High School (Blue Team) Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 12/16/21 Dummerston Middle School (Blue team) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 12/21/21 Marlborough School (Blue Team) Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 01/11/22 Leland & Gray High School (Blue Team) Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 01/13/22 Westmoreland School (Blue Team) Home 4:30 PM

Friday 01/14/22 Winchester School (White Team) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 01/18/22 Marlborough School (Blue Team) Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 01/19/22 Keene Middle School (White Team) Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 01/20/22 Walpole Elementary School (Blue Team) Home 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Wayne Woolridge Ann Freitag Chris Ponce Kevin Kilelee
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Team Schedule

12/10/2021 to 3/4/2022

Hinsdale High School
49 School St.
Hinsdale, NH 03451

Kevin Kilelee
School Phone: 603-336-5984 ext.
7845Fax: 603-336-7497
kkilelee@hnhsd.org

Basketball
Boys Middle School

Place Time
Friday 01/21/22 Keene Middle School (White Team) Home 3:30 PM

Monday 01/24/22 Conant High School (JRMS- White Team) Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 01/25/22 Winchester School (Boys White) Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 01/27/22 Dummerston Middle School (Blue Team) Away 4:00 PM

Monday 01/31/22 Westmoreland School (Blue Team) Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 02/01/22 Monadnock Regional High School Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 02/02/22 Walpole Elementary School (Blue Team) Away 4:00 PM

Friday 02/04/22 Monadnock Regional High School Home 4:45 PM

Wednesday 02/09/22 Winchester School (White Team) Away 3:30 PM

Friday 02/11/22 Winchester School (White Team) Home 3:30 PM

Wednesday 02/16/22 Great Brook School Away 5:00 PM

Friday 02/18/22 Great Brook School Home 3:30 PM

Girls Varsity
Place Time

Friday 12/10/21 *Mount Royal Academy Away 5:30 PM

Monday 12/13/21 *Sunapee High School Home 5:00 PM

Friday 12/17/21 *Portsmouth Christian Academy Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/21/21 *Concord Christian Academy Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 01/04/22 *Sunapee High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/05/22 *Concord Christian Academy Home 5:30 PM

Friday 01/07/22 *Farmington School District Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday 01/11/22 *Derryfield School Away 6:30 PM

Friday 01/14/22 *Newmarket Jr/Sr HS Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday 01/18/22 *Mount Royal Academy Home 5:30 PM

Friday 01/21/22 *Portsmouth Christian Academy Away 5:30 PM

Monday 01/24/22 *Holy Family Academy Home 5:00 PM

Friday 01/28/22 *Epping High School Away 6:00 PM

Friday 02/04/22 *Epping High School Home 5:30 PM

Monday 02/07/22 *Farmington School District Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 02/09/22 *Holy Family Academy Away 5:00 PM

Monday 02/14/22 *Derryfield School Home 5:30 PM

Girls Middle School
Place Time

Friday 01/14/22 Winchester School Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 01/19/22 Keene Middle School (Girls A Basketball vs
Hinsdale 3:45 )

Away 3:45 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Wayne Woolridge Ann Freitag Chris Ponce Kevin Kilelee
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Team Schedule

12/10/2021 to 3/4/2022

Hinsdale High School
49 School St.
Hinsdale, NH 03451

Kevin Kilelee
School Phone: 603-336-5984 ext.
7845Fax: 603-336-7497
kkilelee@hnhsd.org

Basketball
Girls Middle School

Place Time
Friday 01/21/22 Keene Middle School Home 5:00 PM

Monday 01/24/22 Conant High School (JRMS) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 01/25/22 Winchester School Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 02/01/22 Monadnock Regional High School Away 3:30 PM

Friday 02/04/22 Monadnock Regional High School Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 02/09/22 Winchester School Away 5:00 PM

Friday 02/11/22 Winchester School Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 02/16/22 Great Brook School Away 3:30 PM

Friday 02/18/22 Great Brook School Home 5:00 PM

Unified Basketball
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Monday 12/13/21 Postponed to TBA - ConVal High School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 12/18/21 Fall Mountain Reg High School (FM Unified
Basketball Jamboree)

Away 12:30 PM

Monday 12/20/21 Conant High School Home TBA

Monday 12/20/21 Conant High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 01/10/22 Fall Mountain Reg High School Away 3:30 PM

Monday 01/17/22 ConVal High School Home TBA

Monday 01/24/22 Conant High School Away 4:00 PM

Monday 01/24/22 Conant High School Away 4:00 PM

Coed Junior Varsity
Place Time

Monday 12/20/21 Conant High School Home TBA

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Wayne Woolridge Ann Freitag Chris Ponce Kevin Kilelee
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